
 2017 Preliminary COURSE ASSESSMENT PROGRAM 
 COURSE: English Standard       TEACHER(S): Mr G Guise, Ms K Maher, Mr G Tyndall 

   
COMPONENTS 
FROM SYLLABUS 

WEIGHTINGS 
FROM SYLLABUS 

TASK 1 
DATE: Term 1 Week 9 
30/3/2016  
TYPE: 
Viewing/ 
Representing 

TASK 2 
DATE: Term 2 Week 4/5 
TYPE: Mid 
course exam - 
Reading/Writing  

TASK 3 
DATE: end Term 2 
26/6/2017  
TYPE:  
Oral 
Presentation 

TASK 4 
DATE: Term 3 Week 4  
10/8/2017 
TYPE: 
Listening Task 

TASK 5 
DATE: Term 3, Week 9/10 
TYPE: Yearly 
Exams 

 
Area of Study 
Exploring Film 

 
 

40% 
 
 

15% 
 

 
 

15% 
 
 
 

  
 

10% 
 
Module 1 
Close Study of 
Text- Poetry 

 
30% 

 
 

 
 

5% 
 
 

15% 
 
 

 
10% 

 
Module 2 
Texts and Society  
Prose Fiction – 
Short stories 

 
30% 

    
15% 

 
15% 

 
OUTCOMES 
 

  
2, 5, 7, 8 

 
 

1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 
11, 12, 13  

 
2,6,7,8,9 

 
1,3,10 

 
1-10 

 
TOTAL 

 
100% 

 
15% 

 
20% 

 
15% 

 
15% 

 
35% 

 
  


