2017 Preliminary COURSE ASSESSMENT PROGRAM

COURSE: English Standard TEACHER(S): Mr G Guise, Ms K Maher, Mr G Tyndall

COMPONENTS FROM SYLLABUS	WEIGHTINGS FROM SYLLABUS	TASK 1 DATE: Term 1 Week 9 30/3/2016 TYPE: Viewing/ Representing	TASK 2 DATE: Term 2 Week 4/5 TYPE: Mid course exam - Reading/Writing	TASK 3 DATE: end Term 2 26/6/2017 TYPE: Oral Presentation	TASK 4 DATE: Term 3 Week 4 10/8/2017 TYPE: Listening Task	TASK 5 DATE: Term 3, Week 9/10 TYPE: Yearly Exams
Area of Study Exploring Film	40%	15%	15%			10%
Module 1 Close Study of Text- Poetry	30%		5%	15%		10%
Module 2 Texts and Society Prose Fiction – Short stories	30%				15%	15%
OUTCOMES		2, 5, 7, 8	1, 3, 6, 7, 8, 11, 12, 13	2,6,7,8,9	1,3,10	1-10
TOTAL	100%	15%	20%	15%	15%	35%